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Generato da NIAGARA by Sitel

Cognome e Nome

CASETTI ALESSANDRO
HOFER MATTEO

PANSI LEO

COSTNER FLORIAN
BOCCOLARI LEO
GALLI NOAH

NEYER NIKLAS

BAIONI GIACOMO
IVANCEVIC FRAN

KARL ADRIAN
LENGSFELD SIMON
BONCI TOMMASO
CIECH GIORGIO
LECHERTSHUBER LUKAS
FILIPPONE DANIEL
CAVONE ANDREA
COMPER GIACOMO
BARBA NICOLAS
RABATSCHER NOEL
FARNETI SIMONE
JOPPI NOAH
PALLAORO GIACOMO
FEICHTNER JONAS
FELD FLURIN
MATTUZZ| DAVIDE
PIRRI ANTONIO
ALFAREI PETER
CALABRI RICCARDO
ROLFES DANIEL
CASTAGNARO MATTEO
SCAMPICCHIO GIULIO VITTORIO
LUNESCHNIG JULIUS
1ZZ] RICCARDO
PANFULI GIOVANNI
KOSILEK PAUL
LEONHARTSBERGER EMIL
SCHEUCHER LUKAS
VALIER DAVID
THURNER MAXIMILIAN
HUTH MAXIMILIAN
ASTNER JAKOB
KOGLER ERIK
WESTERWELLE MADU PETER
NAGLER ARMIN
SALZGEBER MARTIN
DANIELI EDOARDO
DRECHSLER BENEDICT
GRISENTI ALESSIO
DORING NOA
BULTEMEIER JULIAN
SCHWEIGER LEO
HOLLER DAVID
MUGLACH ARTHUR

INNSBRUCK SWIMMEETING 2025

RISULTATI COMPLETI
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50 Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi

Societa

AQUATIC TEAM RAVENNA
Tiroler Wassersportverein
Tiroler Wassersportverein
SSV BRUNECK
BRESSANONE NUOTO
Region Zentralschweiz Ost
SC IKB Innsbruck

AQUATIC TEAM RAVENNA
Welser TV 1862

TSV 1896 Freilassing

SU citynet Hall

AQUATIC TEAM RAVENNA
2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
TSV 1860 Rosenheim
BOLZANO NUOTO
BRESSANONE NUOTO
BOLZANO NUOTO
BOLZANO NUOTO

Tiroler Wassersportverein
AQUATIC TEAM RAVENNA
Tiroler Wassersportverein
BOLZANO NUOTO

SC IKB Innsbruck

Region Zentralschweiz Ost
2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
BOLZANO NUOTO

SC IKB Innsbruck

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
TSV 1860 Rosenheim
BRESSANONE NUOTO
BOLZANO NUOTO

SU Osttirol

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
AQUATIC TEAM RAVENNA
Welser TV 1862

Tiroler Wassersportverein
WSV Imst

SV Reutte

Tiroler Wassersportverein

TS Dornbirn

SU citynet Hall

SC IKB Innsbruck

Make It Happen Swim
BRESSANONE NUOTO

SC Valblu Bludenz
BRESSANONE NUOTO

Tri-X Kufstein Schwimmverein
2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
Tri-X Kufstein Schwimmverein
Tri-X Kufstein Schwimmverein
SC IKB Innsbruck

SC IKB Innsbruck

Tiroler Wassersportverein
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Serie

FINALE Punti

00:27.17
00:27.24
00:27.28
00:27.65
00:27.83
00:28.06
00:28.21
00:28.24
00:28.27
00:28.50
00:28.66
00:28.95
00:29.15
00:29.22
00:29.25
00:29.35
00:29.56
00:29.59
00:29.72
00:29.85
00:30.02
00:30.09
00:30.10
00:30.26
00:30.35
00:30.50
00:30.82
00:30.93
00:31.09
00:31.31
00:31.78
00:31.91
00:32.13
00:32.46
00:32.49
00:33.47
00:34.28
00:34.57
00:34.79
00:35.03
00:35.17
00:35.20
00:35.83
00:36.10
00:37.22
00:38.33
00:38.60
00:38.70
00:41.91
00:42.62
00:43.00
00:43.09
00:43.57

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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DOTLINGER SIMON
HUTH MARCEL
SUPPAN MAXIMILIAN
POSPISIL ALEXANDER
HORNINGER FELIX
KONSGEN LINUS LOUIS
LACKNER MORITZ
ASTNER PAUL
KOSLER LASSE
MUGLACH ALBUIN
AUMAYER LINUS
THOMSEN PAUL
LEONHARTSBERGER ZENO

INNSBRUCK SWIMMEETING 2025

RISULTATI COMPLETI

2014
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2014
2013
2016
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SU citynet Hall

TS Dornbirn

SC Valblu Bludenz
Tiroler Wassersportverein
SV Reutte

SC Valblu Bludenz
Tiroler Wassersportverein
SU citynet Hall

Tiroler Wassersportverein
Tiroler Wassersportverein
Tiroler Wassersportverein
Tiroler Wassersportverein
Tiroler Wassersportverein
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00:44.60
00:44.63
00:45.35
00:45.37
00:46.83
00:47.67
00:47.90
00:48.62
00:49.04
00:58.18
00:59.31
01:00.50
01:03.95

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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